
ST PETER'S CHURCH, Padungan. Lenten and Easter Program 2012

http://www.seraphim.my/stpeter/sp.2012/sp-2012.lenten.htm

# Date Day Events Note/Time

1 23-Jan Mon CNY Monday 23/1/2012, Dragon. Thanskgiving Mass 7.30am

2 19-Feb *Sun Youth Alpha begins ALPHA 10am

3 21-Feb Tue Alpha Classic begins ALPHA 8pm

4 22-Feb Wed ASH Wednesday (Mass with distribution of Ashes) 7am & 7.30pm

5 24-Feb Fri Combined Requiem Mass CRM 7.30pm

6 24-Feb Fri Stations of the CROSS STN 7.30pm (with Mass)

7 26-Feb *Sun LENT 1st Sunday: RITE of Election RCIA 5.30pm

8 1-Mar Thu Lenten REFLECTION 1 REFLECT 8pm

9 2-Mar Fri 1st FRIDAY School Mass 7.10am

10 2-Mar Fri Lenten REFLECTION 1 (Fr Terry Burke) REFLECT 7.30pm

11 2-Mar Fri Stations of the CROSS STN 7.30pm (with Mass)

12 4-Mar *Sun LENT 2nd Sunday: BAPTISM of Babies 8.30am

13 4-Mar *Sun BAPTISM (Briefing after Friday Mass) BAPT 8.30am

14 8-Mar Thu Lenten REFLECTION 2 REFLECT 8pm

15 9-Mar Fri Stations of the CROSS STN 7.30pm (with Mass)

16 10-Mar Sat FFC. P4 Camp (10-11 March 12) FFC Camp

17 11-Mar *Sun FFC. P4 Camp (10-11 March 12) FFC Camp

18 11-Mar *Sun LENT 3rd Sunday: 1st SCRUTINY RCIA 5.30pm

19 13-Mar Tue RCIA. Present. of CREED, Recept. into Catholic Faith RCIA 7.30pm

20 15-Mar Thu Lenten REFLECTION 3 REFLECT 8pm

21 16-Mar Fri FFC. SEC2 PAG (16-18 March 12, live-in) FFC PAG

22 16-Mar Fri HOLY HOUR. After Evening Mass HR 8pm

23 16-Mar Fri Stations of the CROSS STN 7.30pm (with Mass)

24 17-Mar Sat FFC. SEC2 PAG (16-18 March 12, live-in) FFC PAG

25 18-Mar *Sun FFC. SEC2 PAG (16-18 March 12, live-in) FFC PAG

26 18-Mar *Sun LENT 4th Sunday: 2nd SCRUTINY RCIA 5.30pm

27 19-Mar Mon Feast of St Joseph 7am & 7.30pm

28 21-Mar Wed CHRISM Mass at St Joseph's Cathedral 7.30pm (at St Joe)

29 23-Mar Fri Stations of the CROSS STN 7.30pm (with Mass)

30 24-Mar Sat FFC. Lenten PILGRIMAGE to Mt Singai FFC 9am

31 25-Mar *Sun LENT 5th Sunday: 3rd SCRUTINY RCIA 5.30pm

32 26-Mar Mon Feast of Annunciation 7am & 7.30pm

33 27-Mar Tue RCIA. Presentation of The LORD'S PRAYER RCIA 7.30pm

34 30-Mar Fri Combined Requiem Mass CRM 7.30pm

35 30-Mar Fri Stations of the CROSS STN 7.30pm (with Mass)

36 1-Apr *Sun LENT Palm Sunday 7.30am (with Procession)

37 2-Apr Mon Easter CONFESSION CONFESS 7.30pm-9.30pm

38 3-Apr Tue Easter CONFESSION CONFESS 8pm-9.30pm

39 4-Apr Wed Easter CONFESSION CONFESS 8pm-9.30pm

40 5-Apr Thu HOLY THURSDAY (with washing of feet) 7.30pm

41 6-Apr Fri GOOD FRIDAY 3pm

42 6-Apr Fri Divine Mercy Novena Day 1 DM NOVENA 1pm

43 7-Apr Sat Divine Mercy Novena Day 2 DM NOVENA 3pm

44 7-Apr Sat Easter Vigil (with Adult Initiation) RCIA 8pm

45 8-Apr *Sun Divine Mercy Novena Day 3 DM NOVENA 3pm

46 9-Apr Mon Divine Mercy Novena Day 4 DM NOVENA 3pm

47 10-Apr Tue Divine Mercy Novena Day 5 DM NOVENA 3pm

48 11-Apr Wed Divine Mercy Novena Day 6 DM NOVENA 3pm
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# Date Day Events Note/Time

49 12-Apr Thu Divine Mercy Novena Day 7 DM NOVENA 3pm

50 13-Apr Fri Divine Mercy Novena Day 8 DM NOVENA 3pm

51 14-Apr Sat ALPHA Holy Spirit Weekend Away (14-15 April 2012) ALPHA

52 14-Apr Sat Divine Mercy Sunday Mass DM 6pm

53 14-Apr Sat Divine Mercy Novena Day 9 DM NOVENA 3pm

54 15-Apr *Sun Divine Mercy Sunday - Feast of Mercy DM 2pm-4pm

55 15-Apr *Sun Divine Mercy Sunday Mass DM 7.30am & 5.30pm

56 20-Apr Fri HOLY HOUR. After Evening Mass HR 8pm

57 27-Apr Fri Combined Requiem Mass CRM 7.30pm

58 29-Apr *Sun Vocation Sunday 7.30am & 5.30pm (6pm SS)

59 4-May Fri 2nd FRIDAY School Mass 7.10am

60 6-May *Sun BAPTISM (Briefing after Friday Mass) BAPT 8.30am

61 17-May Thu Feast of Ascension (Holy Day of Obligation) 7am & 7.30pm (7.30pm SS)

62 18-May Fri HOLY HOUR. After Evening Mass HR 8pm

63 20-May *Sun ALPHA Celebration (close 20/5/12) ALPHA

64 25-May Fri Combined Requiem Mass CRM 7.30pm

65 27-May *Sun Pentecost Sunday 7.30am & 5.30pm (6pm SS)
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